
Time Slots

6am - 7am Patrick T. Twells  

0401766106

Peter LeRoy       

0418371573 

7am - 8am
Cath Dwyer  

0427547592
Peter LeRoy       

0418371573 

8am - 9am
Karen Racco  

0424505632

Maddi Racco 

0424505632

Lisa Rowland 

0438991049

Kathryn Martelli 

97332205

9am - 10am
Karen Racco  

0424505632

Maddi Racco 

0424505632

Lisa Rowland 

0438991049

Megan LeRoy 

0418940837

Simone Magno  

0409109717

10am - 11am
Rob Martelli 

0418952996

Michael Simpson  

0428951435

Sandra Viereck  

0410043813

Xavier Deleo  

0410043813

Ella Deleo   

0410043813

11am - 12noon
Maxine Mulholland 

0458692826

Noel Mulholland 

0419049135

Sandra Viereck  

0410043813

Xavier Deleo  

0410043813

Ella Deleo   

0410043813

12noon - 1pm
Maxine Mulholland 

0458692826

Noel Mulholland 

0419049135

Travis Bienkowski 

0477360995

Tony Dimasi  

0407445601

Tracey Fickling 

0408937577

1pm - 2pm
David Parker 

0407450407

Jen Stokes  

0417911521

Travis Bienkowski 

0477360995

Bianca Wilson  

0410406452

Tracey Fickling 

0408937577

2pm - 3pm
Jan Young  

0408926975

Jen Stokes  

0417911521

Montana Look  C/- 

0428919141

Brooke Hammond 

0428919141

3pm - 4pm
Sue Cicolari 

0419240297

Jeanette Stampone  

0414530397

Trish Rossell  

0409680402

Brooke Hammond 

0428919141

4pm - 5pm
Simone Fiorenza 

0402124655

Kayla Gallop  

0405951949

Kelly Nottle   

0402288023

Steven Jodrell  

0407998104

5pm - 6pm Natalie Williamson-

Holley 0488089012

Rebecca Sutton  

0409297869

Gareth Hawkins 

0415562585

Elisha Elliott  

0422304709
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young.jan@cathednet.wa.edu.au

jenben231@hotmail.com

cicolari1@bigpond.com

Tracey Fickling

bienkowski.travis@cathednet.wa.edu.au

tony@charleshull.com.au

tracey.fickling@bigpond.com

bancs_albert@hotmail.com

Rebecca Sutton

Gareth Hawkins

Elisha Elliott

Kelly Nottle

Steven Jodrell

Nat Williamson-Holley

Travis Bienkowski

Tony Dimasi

meganandpete@westnet.com.au

cath.dwyer@westnet.com.au

gmh308@westnet.com.au

emilyandmitch@bigpond.com

dkmartelli@westnet.com.au

catherine.simpson4@bigpond.com

rdeleo@westnet.com.au

Brooke Hammond & Montana Look

Simone Fiorenza

Kayla Gallop

Bianca Wilson

Jan Young

Jen Stokes

Sue Cicolari

Jeanette Stampone

Trish Rossell

mulholland.maxine@cathednet.wa.edu.au

patrick@ttweb.com.auPatrick T. Twells

Peter & Megan LeRoy

Cath Dwyer

Karen Racco

simoneandmario@bigpond.com

shireeandrob@hotmail.com

Michael Simpson

Sandra Viereck/Xavier/Ella

Noel & Maxine Mulholland

elisha.elliot@bigpond.com

knottle@bigpond.net.au

nikkimiln@bigpond.com

nfw912@live.com

juliansttn@yahoo.com.au

kirsten_easton@yahoo.com.au

pommygranit@hotmail.com

brett.trish01@bigpond.com

b.b_hammond1@hotmail.com

fior@westnet.com.au

kaylavanloenen@yahoo.com.au

Lisa Rowland

Kathryn Martelli

Simone Magno

Rob Martelli
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